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6 FEET RANGE LAMINATES by roruica croup

OPTIMAL MATERIAL USAGE

Unsightly joints are no longer an issue with 6 Feet Range Laminates by Formica Group.

6

N / Usual laminates come in 4" x 8 (71220 x 2440mm) size, which limit their functionality in large
width applications. With a comprehensive range of wider sheet sizes, 6 Feet Range Laminates by

4 Formica Group is designed to provide outstanding options and sheet utilisation to effectively solve this
problem.
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TYPICAL 6 FEET RANGE LAMINATE
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BORN FOR TOUGH ENVIRONMENTS

Compact ® Grade Laminate by Formica Group is a high pressure
&—— Overlay/ L pph structural laminate, built up from multiple layers of kraft paper,

Melamine Resin Treated Decor paper  With 3 decorative face on both sides.
L ./014/5 6/5785 D7

Compact ® Grade Laminate is impressively strong and damage
resistant. It is particularly suited to use in high humidity, high
Phenolic Resin Treated Kraft paper, impact areas: making it ideal for interior use on locker doors,

G yKraft .t a2"l,nhd& Phenolic.  ostroom cubicles, wall panels or furniture.
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2& ®B 4; &
J5 i 2. 9%4(
2.%4( 4

4




RESTROOM CUBICLE PARTITIONS & LOCKERS

WITH COMPACT® GRADE LAMINATE
Compact® Grade Laminate by Formica Group can be adorned on ?& MB 47 & % & X 5 !
both sides with decor from our vast selection of Solid Colours, 0 D[I &T;#K y On >C u d e ED
Wood Grains, Pearlescent, Patterns or customized prints to bring . g 5& 7 Y ' 7 + &Y o
a contemporary air to restroom environment. # .
Built for high-impact and high-moisture environments, Compact® > ; +M7B , ?‘L o f ; / :;7 # 1]& #0
Grade Laminate is ideal for restroom partitions and lockers, hence # X0 X * ) y4
offering a valuable , one -stop resource of quality Formica © + Z.0 — .D2) I
products for architects , designers and manufacturers  of # . &r# Y [ # * &Y o v

commercial and public washrooms and related environments.

To enhance security in toilets and shower rooms, 6" x 7" (1830 . o ; ; 808 )
x 2135mm) panel can provide taller coverage while keeping the ¢ [12€WR\ 2 \f&&u X 5' ) y,

cubicles well ventilated . Less material wastage can be # LI# Y X@- " " # X 5% %
achieved with the size of a 6 x 14" (1830 x 4270mm) panel cut & )" 132 TiwR\ 2T € &&u ! i & Y ,-
: : , , % .y o/ "1 3 4+ # ' "

into half. Enjoy more cubicle room, enhanced coverage with no -

awkward joints and less material wastage.




WALL CLADDING WITH COMPACT® GRADE LAMINATE

In high traffic buildings such as educational facilities, sports
centers, hospitals, airports and shopping malls, the use of
highly resistant materials which are able to withstand
vandalism, fire and water, scratches, graffiti and general
wear and tear is required . In addition, the materials must
also be easy to maintain and able to withstand the test of
time. Compact ® Grade Laminate by Formica Group meets
all of these requirements.

Conforming to EN 438, BS 476 and I1SO 4586 standards
and available in sizes up to 6" x 14" (1830 x 4270mm), its
qualities make it the ideal solution when you are looking for
outstanding performance, both inside and out.
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OFFICE FURNITURES & DOORS

WITH 6 FEET RANGE LAMINATE

6" (1830mm)

y -~ 4

12" (3660mm)

One sheet of 6 x 12 (71830 x 3660 N4 rvOsvow uOrru g

mm ) laminate is capable  of iD& CWw Ol s
producing 2 L-shaped tabletops or T -G

1 long open-concept workstation . # 11 Jjcs SBC 7
This helps to eliminate  waste , C& z 51 1
reduce material cost and create 1

seamless tabletop surfaces.

14" (4270mm)

6" (1830mm)

6" (1830mm)

8" (2440mm)

Most doors measure 3" x 7' (975 se + * C X'
x 2135mm), so a 6 x 8 (1830 x
2440mm) or a &' x 14' (1830 x 4270
mm) laminate is the best fit for the
front and back of the door surface.
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User Reference

The alphanumeric characters after the 4-digit code represent the finish of the item.
No indication = Matte™ G = Gloss NT = Naturelle™
A = Artisan™ MC = Microdot™ SP = Sculpted™
D8 = Drygrain NM = Nude Matte ST = Sawcut
New colours are represented with item codes highlighted in red.

Texture Aailability

Matte™ Nude Matte (NM) Gloss (G)
6'x8/6'x9/6" x12' /6" x14’ 6'x8 6'x8 /6 x12’

Naturelle™ (NT) Drygrain (D8) Sawcut (ST)
6'x8/6'x12' /6 x 14’ 6'x12' /6" x14’ 6'x12' /6" x14’

Artisan™ (A) Sculpted™ (SP) Microdot™ (MC)
6’'x12' /6" x 14’ 6’'x12’ 6’'x12’
A B C




)
=
[
S
(O]
o
8
=

08

8798
White Ash Cross
Horizontal

|J
i

I
*.

8854NT
Alabaster Oak
Partial Crown

0869NT
Powdered Oak
Partial Crown

\

b

6405NT
Bisque EIm
Partial Crown

6442ST
Gray Washed Maple
Full Crown

B

8802

Weathered Fiberwood Cross

Horizontal

9451NT

7182NT
Dunewood
Full Crown

Slate Cherry

Straight

5262
White Sakura
Horizontal

8845NT
Bleached Legno
Partial Crown

0813NT
Cuban Wood
Partial Crown

8848D8

Blacken Legno
Partial Crown

A

9480D8

Salvage Planked EIm

Planked Grain

Weathered Teak

0812D8
Cinnamon Ash
Straight

sulels) poo

6362ST
Concrete Formwood
Planked Grain

6477D8
Seasoned Planked EIm
Planked Grain
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9281
Ash Riftwood
Straight

8906NT
Danish Maple
Full Crown

0861NT
Olive Afromosia
Straight

Cast Formwood
Full Crown

A

8843NT 8844D8
Natural Ash Aged Ash

Partial Crown Partial Crown

5483NT
Natural Washed Maple Mocca Firwood
Full Crown Straight

6409ST 5485NT
Artisan Beamwood Spice Maple
Full Crown Partial Crown

6406D8 8803
Mocha EIm Walnut Fiberwood Cross
Partial Crown Horizontal
B C D

9484ST
Oxidized Beamwood
Full Crown

8846NT
Qiled Legno
Partial Crown

5997NT
Silent Walnut
Full Crown

9578NT
Mali Wenge
Partial Crown

A

Couture Wood

5
o
o
()
4
D
5
7]

Blond Afromosia
Straight

9205 5486NT
Legno Fineline Brown Classic Walnut
Straight Partial Crown

- . |

Jarrah Legno
Partial Crown

7188NT

Lincoln Walnut

Full Crown
- |
9004NT
Vintage Teak
Straight

C D 11



Wood Grains

12

5264 9005NT 5374

Gracious Sakura Fineline Elegant Oak
Horizontal Straight Full Crown

0756NT 2726NT 9966NT

Natural Maple Natural Beech Hill Top Maple
Full Crown Straight Full Crown

2567 5364A
Copper Beech New Asia Wild Cherry
Full Crown Full Crown
A B C
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Charcoal Textile
Metal Pearl Silver

7168

Cosmic Dusk

Greige Textile

Elemental Concrete
Cosmic Dawn

Clay Textile
8830NM

JUa9sajIead ¥ suiayed




Solid Colours

16

0459 0949
Brite White White
0923

Surf

0464 0921
Graystone Birch
0905 0927
Silver Folkstone

B

3200NM
Ultra White

0460
Ivory

0929NM
Oyster Grey

0961
Fog

0932
Antique White

0784
Peruvian Clay

0912
Storm

7197
Dover White

0925
Champagne

5342
Earth

0933
Mission White

0958
Beige

0918
Neutral White

8823
Patina

2200
Dark Chocolate

0837
Graphite

0909
Black

8233NM
Violet Ash

8734NM
Lavender Ash

- |

8238NM

8086 5491 0865
Isadora Cameo Pink

Almond Blossom Blush

d
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3300 0884 0880 0231
Grecian Blue China Blue Thistle Peaceful Blue

8871
Tropical Blue Monaco
0433
Dusty Jade Agua Marina

0845
Spectrum Red

A B

4177 8236 0431 8194
Lime Avocado Agquamarine Iris

8210 7940 1485 7024 8022
Levante Spectrum Yellow Chrome Yellow Saffron Tenere

C D E F G 17



about S ustainability

FORMICA
SINCE 1913 Formica®

Sustainability Statement

Formica®: Designs for today with forever in mind VK tinh b'n ving 1A m @quan tam ¢ a c/ng  chg toan c al,

With sustainability a concern for the global community, T p oan Formica u tién cung c)p cho cac ki thic s , nha

. . - . thi# k+va ng oi tiéu dung e cac s phlmthanthi n vK
Formica Group makes it a priority to offer architects, moi tr ong. T p oan Formica khong ngéng n ( |-t ra

Formica’s LOGO History

GRMICR SRMICY FORMICR Wociiaiicn _—— lroaﬂwc.&l Imu- designers and consumers a full range of nhlng s ph]m sang t o thic ]y m/t mdi tr ong lanh m Fhh
ORMICR prateryi N i = A oA environmentally friendly surfacing products. Formica Chung t6i ludn tim thém cach &p d Gg cac nguyén tic 'xanh'
1920s 1930s 1940s 1950s 1960s 1970-1980s  1990s - Present Group continually strives to create innovative products vag th-c t+ o
that promote a healthier environment . Find out more )¥++,)-$ (
about how we’re putting ‘green’ principles into practice.
Formicae was founded in Cincinnati in 1913 by two young men, Herber A. % & M ! 77 # & \ JF : 0 GREENGUARD Certification % & " - I KT n 5D&Dz *
. ' ] '
Faber and Daniel O’Conor . It was intended to serve as an electrical > 1 $%J# 1@ : b+ +5 G#G D o1& &gz, ) Y o ¥y 0
insulator and was created as replacement for Mica, which was used for &1+ Jf ) w07 S o F + Formica Group has taken significant steps to ensure that its products o n#&Y o / 2o
that purpose at the time. Hence the name “Formica” was chosen. World- c 0+ ) I .C4G ; 81 # o 5& X X* .9 promote a healthy indoor air quality in homes, offices , schools and cY o > sx? r <D# wWSQV0* rD ) 5 D&
renowned artists and architects had also begun to recognize the potential % &8 . ! N <" :nh; 1 toK#E Z. other indoor environments . According o the US Environmental Y ' Y t& 5 D&E 7Jh ' DX n [ 7
of the decorative laminates and specified them for modernist and art deco kKe+ 1" e & ©)&&h ' Protection Agency (USEPA), the most effective way to reduce indoor alr S U A L N
. . P # gf z * ' # 7 1 pollution is to reduce or eliminate harmful chemical emissions. Formica P NB "o
interiors. - } . e . QQ O$P &Y o # 7 W BPQQNBOS$# ? )
) takes pride in meeting the strict emissions limits of the GREENGUARD : v , £K% & M- & &5
) ) ) ) ) Environmental Institute and in achieving GREENGUARD Certification ©S @ 0 ' )
Formicae offers a complete series of surface decorative products, including % & M ) e * D & ‘7 &EO0J d& + (LENAUCEN  for Indoor Air Quality for Formica e Laminates . Formica « Laminates | % & M® ?  MO? & M # c M ! w F
High Pressure Laminate , Compact @ Grade , ColorCore e, DecoMetal o, C & 0+ ? & MO+ 2 ? MO+ c MO, + s ColorCoree, Compacte and DecoMetale are certified in Asia according to ? 1 H ? W BPQQNBOSP ? W BPQQNBOSP
g p ! 1 ULCOM/GG ~
Formicae Veneer, Formicae Custom Graphics TM’ and Formicae Cngard® % & M [ 0+ % & M? . &B b# + % & M — the GREENGUARD Certification and GREENGUARD Gold Certification B 4 1 #72) : s Y
. . . . ?> MOS:al# # ) D; & * ) % & M ° standards for Indoor Air Quality.
Series, etc. All High Pressure Laminate of Formicae conform to European | - ] 21 A= ] <SON\R R [
BS EN438: 2008 standards. And meanwhile, we have got the certification X0 z Y " X W VSi1 U ROT 01>S$ 0 G #
of ISO 9001: 2008, 14001, OHSAS 18001, and GREENGUARD. R # BPQRBOS$P i
Carbon Reduction Label % & F .D2) & e
Formicae owns manufacturing bases worldwide, with four being located in % & M.F L * .F.D 2) : + KO#K J@ .F GREENGUARD + K ! E N"BD& 5 7?2 J ?2 J .
Asia. Major based are located in Shanghai China, Jiujiang China, HsinChu ! E7?1 H GF ' I E7 I >D A @0 Tl Formica Group becomes the first laminate manufacturer in the world to % & 5 & + : G &q 5 D&
Taiwan and Bangkok Thailand. ?C B A @0>. ? = # < ] S be awarded with Carbon Trust’s Carbon Reduction Label. Formica « /&Y o e Jz * Dr * o
Group is demonstrating its ongoing commitment to reducing its global "D 3 # 4% N D ]&BD&? J
fhr:%l;cri'r;gn\f;ruhs' environmental impact by undergoing carbon footprint assessment and % & / Y J *' . no" -! "D J
Formica and the Formica Anvil Devi istered i i i i i
trggg:ﬁ;inof tﬂ?e Igirlglrcéorg\c?ratiixl.c(g azllage_glg_lhs;ere 0000 labelling products with the.Carbon Reduction Label. Formlca.l Group is @ * 7 )& wv;u0)&?v:0 )& & #
Formica— BB RS BB A (0FY Diller Corporation pleased to announce that it has measured the carbon footprint for its )& 78 09 " N 5& N" BD% 5
HERED 5, RNRKUENTEE. range of High Pressure Laminates (HPL), Continuous Pressure
e . e % & # % & $ #H # "o ? J ? 0 J
7 00 5 T2 T Fromica — IRIEERE D 0 0 : : : R
VAT f We have commitied to Laminates (CPL), Compact Laminates and Bonded Worktops, which is
WMEF AN B ERDHELEE, EHT rodue B 141t © , _
Tt BRRAEELL ar Now qualified to carry the Carbon Trust’s Carbon Reduction Label.
“As a professional word , “Formica ” has been b;:;;;'com
! . *As a professional word, "Formica” has recorded in The Oxford English Dictionary, and as a
i‘ been recordsd in The Oxford English replacement for decorative laminates.” Singapore Green Label D E A B ) #C
. Dictionary, and as & replacement for
Herbert A. Faber Daniel 1.0'Conor dacorative laminates.” ELE 0 FormicasLaminates and Formicas Compacte % & ; & % & ?2& & " ;’Sé‘gé%M
& .-, o+ )& ( ' Grade Laminate are Singapore Green Label 7N "2 S ! w JEcY SUSTAINABLE
certified by the Singapore Environment o S >/ d - /=17 MATERIAL
Council under “Made from Sustainable 6.-J° #L 7 &G 8
18 Formica® Group Founders 19

Materials” category.
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Page/Line

0231
0431
0433
0459
0460
0464
O0756NT
0784
0812D8
0813NT
0837
0845
O860ONT
0861NT
0865
086ONT
0879
0880
0884
0905
0909
0912
0918
0921
0923
0925
0927
0929NM
0932
0933
0949
0958
0961
1485
2200
2567
2726NT
2828
3200NM
3300
4177
5262
5264
5342
5364A
5374
5483NT
5485NT
5486NT
5491
5977NT
6210NT
6362ST

Description

Peaceful Blue
Aquamarine
Aqua Marina
Brite White

Ivory

Graystone
Natural Maple
Peruvian Clay
Cinnamon Ash
Cuban Wood
Graphite
Spectrum Red
Blond Afromosia
Olive Afromosia
Almond Blossom
Powdered Oak
Dusty Jade
Thistle

China Blue
Silver

Black

Storm

Neutral White
Birch

Surf
Champagne
Folkstone
Oyster Grey
Antique White
Mission White
White

Beige

Fog

Chrome Yellow
Dark Chocolate
Copper Beech New
Natural Beech
Tropical Blue
Ultra White
Grecian Blue
Lime

White Sakura
Gracious Sakura
Earth

Asia Wild Cherry
Elegant Oak
Mocca Firwood
Spice Maple
Classic Walnut
Cameo Pink
Silent Walnut
Couture Wood
Concrete Formwood

INDEX

Range

Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Wood Grains
Solid Colours
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Solid Colours
Wood Grains
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Solid Colours
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Solid Colours
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains

Texture

Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Naturelle™
Matte™
Drygrain
Naturelle™
Matte™
Matte™
Naturelle™
Naturelle™
Matte™
Naturelle™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Nude Matte
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Naturelle™
Matte™
Nude Matte
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Artisan™
Matte™
Naturelle
Naturelle™
Naturelle™
Matte™
Naturelle
Naturelle™
Sawcut

™

™

Page

17
17
17
16
16
16
12
16

16
17
11
10
17

17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
12
12
17
16
17
17

12
16
12
12
10
10
11
17
1
11

Ref

G2
F3
B3
Al

c2
A3
A2
D3
C1
A2
F4
Ad
C1
A3
E1

A3
A3
E2
D2
Ad
G4
D4
G1
B3
A2
E2
B4
c3
D2
Fi

B1
F2
c4
E4
a3
A3
B2
A2
C1
c2
c3
D1
Al
E3
c3
D1
D2
D3
D2
D1
A3
B1
D1

Page/Line

6405NT
6406D8
6409ST
64158T
6441ST
6442ST
6444D8
6445D8
6446D8
6477D8
7024
7157
7158
7168
7182NT
7188NT
7197
7940
8022
8086
8194
8210
8233NM
8236
8238NM
8734NM
8798
8802
8803
8823
8830NM
8843NT
8844D8
8845NT
8846NT
8847D8
8848D8
8854NT
8860NT
8871
8906NT
9004NT
9005NT
9205
9281
9451NT
9480D8
9484ST
9578NT
9966NT

Description

Bisque EIm

Mocha EIm

Artisan Beamwood
Cast Formwood
Natural Washed Maple
Grey Washed Maple
Clay Textile

Greige Textile
Charcoal Textile
Seasoned Planked EIm
Saffron

Cosmic Dawn
Cosmic Dusk

Metal Pearl Silver
Dunewood

Lincoln Walnut

Dover White
Spectrum Yellow
Tenere

Isadora

Iris

Levante

Violet Ash

Avocado

Blush

Lavender Ash

White Ash Cross
Weathered Fiberwood Cross
Walnut Fiberwood Cross
Patina

Elemental Concrete
Natural Ash

Aged Ash

Bleached Legno
Oiled Legno

Jarrah Legno
Blacken Legno
Alabaster Oak
Weathered Teak
Monaco

Danish Maple
Vintage Teak

Fineline

Legno Fineline Brown
Ash Riftwood

Slate Cherry

Salvage Planked EIm
Oxidized Beamwood
Mali Wenge

Hill Top Maple

INDEX

Range

Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Wood Grains
Solid Colours
Pearlescent
Pearlescent
Pearlescent
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Solid Colours
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Solid Colours
180fx®
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Solid Colours
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains
Wood Grains

Texture

Naturelle™
Drygrain
Sawcut
Sawcut
Sawcut
Sawcut
Drygrain
Drygrain
Drygrain
Drygrain
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Naturelle™
Naturelle™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Nude Matte
Matte™
Nude Matte
Nude Matte
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Matte™
Nude Matte
Naturelle™
Drygrain
Naturelle™
Naturelle™
Drygrain
Drygrain
Naturelle™
Naturelle™
Matte™
Naturelle™
Naturelle™
Naturelle™
Matte™
Matte™
Naturelle™
Drygrain
Sawcut
Naturelle™
Naturelle™

Page

10
10
10
10

14
14
14

17
14
14
14

1
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

10
16
14
10
10

1
i

17
10
i
12
i
10

i
11
12

Ref

B2
B4
B3
A4
c2
B3
A
B1
Ci
D2
F4
A3
c8
c2
Ci
D3
E1
D4
G4
ci
G3
ca
A
E3
F

B1
A
c2
c4
G2
A2
B1
D1
A
A2
B3
A3
A2
c8
B2
A2
c4
c1
c2
A
c3
B2
A1
A4
c2
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TECHNICAL DATA

Physical Properties of Compact® Grade Laminate.

PROPERTY TEST METHOD PROPERTY OR ATTRIBUTE UNIT MIN. TEST FORMICA
EN 43 2016 STANDARDS TYPICAL VALUE

nce to Immersion in Boiling

e: Surface Rating
Edge Rating

Resistance to Water Vapour EN 438-2 5
Resistance to Dry Heat

Dimensional Stability at Elevated Cumulative Dimensional Change:
Temperature Dry Heat (Machine Direction)
Dry Heat (Cross-machine Direction)
High Humidity (Machine Direction)
H|gh Humidity (Cross-machine Direction)

Resistance to Wet Heat (100°C)

Resistance to Impact by Large EN 438 Drop Height 2000
Diameter Ball

Resistance to Staining EN 438-2 Appearance Rating

Light Fastness (Xenon Arc)
PROPERTY TEST METHOD UNIT MIN. TEST FORMICA
STANDARDS TYPICAL VALUE
IS0 527-2:20

Tens\ Strenq

Density

Taiwan
Formica Taiwan Corporation

China
Formica (China) Trading Co., Ltd

Hong Kong
Formica (Asia) Limited

asia
OFFICES

Thailand
Formica (Thailand) Co. Ltd.

Thailand Sales Office

Singapore
Formica (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Malaysia
Formica (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd.

Indonesia
Sales Representative Office

Vietham
Sales Representative Office

Philippines
Sales Representative Office
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